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Chief Executive

allison.thomas@nwleicestershire.gov.uk

Allison Thomas
01530 454500

Waste Services

Environmental Protection 

Leisure Services

Environmental Health

Climate Change

                                                       

James Arnold

james.arnold@nwleicestershire.gov.uk

Strategic  
Director of Place  

01530 454555

Paul Sanders
Head of  

Community 
Services

paul.sanders@nwleicestershire.gov.uk     
01530 454832   

Chris Elston
Head of Planning 

and
Infrastructure 
(Chief Planning Officer)

Planning Policy

Planning and Development

Building Control and Land 
Charges

chris.elston@nwleicestershire.gov.uk                   
01530 454782

Economic Regeneration

Property Services 

Paul Wheatley
Head of Property 

and Economic  
Regeneration 

paul.wheatley@nwleicestershire.gov.uk     
01530 454354

Head of Human 
Resources and 
Organisation 
Development

Human Resources 

Equalities 

Policy and Performance 

Emergency Planning 

Risk Management

Health and Safety 

Legal Services 

Democratic Services 

Elections 

Communications

 
Head of Legal and 
Support Services 

(Monitoring Officer)

Housing Management

Housing Repairs 

Older Persons

Strategic Housing

Resident Involvement 

Asset Management 

Jane Rochelle 
Head of Housing 

jane.rochelle@nwleicestershire.gov.uk     
01530 454780   

Financial Planning

Financial Services

Payroll

Treasury Management 

Anna Crouch
Head of Finance  
(Deputy S151)

anna.crouch@nwleicestershire.gov.uk     
01530 454492

ICT / Reprographics 

Business Change Team

Procurement

Customer Services

Audit

Strategic Director of 
Resources S151

Andy Barton

andy.barton@nwleicestershire.gov.uk

Strategic  
Director of Communities

01530 454819

Paul Stone
01530 454707

paul.stone@nwleicestershire.gov.uk     


